
Translation 
Rights   

2016-2017

sagepublishing.com



Welcome...
The SAGE Rights Team is pleased to present our Global Rights Catalogue for 2016-2017!

SAGE publishes over 800 titles a year, working closely with our acclaimed authors to create a wide 
range of publications for the Humanities and Social Sciences. Above all, our editorial team is dedicated 
to producing innovative and high-quality content. 

In this catalogue, we are particularly pleased to recommend:

•	 Democracy in Decline by Philip Kotler (p.23) 
•	 Visible Learning for Mathematics, K-12 by John A Hattie et al (p.13) 
•	 Statistics for People Who (Think They) Hate Statistics, Sixth Edition by Neil J Salkind (p.33) 

Our catalogue only includes a small selection of forthcoming titles and bestsellers. For a complete list 
of SAGE titles, please visit our website or view our subject catalogues for this publication year. 

If you are a publisher and would like to receive updates on new titles, please email us at 
foreign‑rights@sagepub.co.uk, listing any subject area of special interest. Please contact us to confirm 
the availability of rights in your language, request review copies and arrange translation agreements. 

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your ongoing support and interest in our titles.

We hope that you will find this catalogue useful and look forward to working with you!

The SAGE Rights Team

foreign-rights@sagepub.com

New and Bestselling Titles

P23 P13 P33



SAGE eBooks

All of our books are now available as eBooks in 
a wide variety of formats. For full details, visit:

sagepub.co.uk/ebooks

Keep up-to-date
Tell us which subject areas you are 
interested in hearing about and we’ll 
keep you up-to-date with relevant 
products and special offers.

Prefer to go paperless? You can 
switch off print communications by 
updating your settings at:

sagepub.co.uk/login

Contact us

1 Oliver’s Yard, 55 City Road,  
London, EC1Y 1SP

+44 (0)20 7324 8500

+44 (0)20 7324 8600

sagepublishing.com

Key Contacts

Each year, the SAGE Foreign Rights Team 
attends the London Book Fair, Beijing Book 
Fair and Frankfurt Book Fair. If you would like 
to make an appointment or have a general 
request, contact: 

foreign-rights@sagepub.com

For book translation requests,  
please contact:

Marta Knight – Assistant Rights Manager, 
Europe, Middle East and Africa 
marta.knight@sagepub.co.uk

Valérie Bernard – Assistant Rights Manager, 
Central America, South America, Asia Pacific 
(except China), France and Belgium 
valerie.bernard@sagepub.co.uk

Clare Sun – Business Development Manager, 
PRC and Taiwan 
clare.sun@sagepub.co.uk

Contents

Business & Management....................4-8

Criminology & Criminal Justice............. 9

Education..........................................9-16

Geography & Urban Studies.......... 16-17

Health & Social Care....................... 18-19

Media & Communication................20-21

Politics & International Relations....21-23

Psychology......................................24-28

Research Methods......................... 29-34

Sociology....................................... 35-38

Index..................................................... 39



4 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Business & Management

CORPORATE COMMUNICATION
A Guide to Theory and Practice

Fifth Edition

Joep Cornelissen Rotterdam School of Management, Erasmus University

The new Fifth Edition of this bestselling text, used by nearly 25,000 students 
in over 50 different countries on courses in Corporate Communication, 
Organizational Communication, PR and Marketing Communications and as 
an invaluable source for reflective practitioners, is now updated to include 
new material on integrated reporting and CSR communications.

January 2017 • 328 pages
Cloth  (9781473953697) • £120.00
Paper  (9781473953703) • £39.99 
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim), Polish

DECLARING BREAKDOWNS
Powerfully Creating a Future That Matters, Through 6 
Simple Steps

Sameer Dua Founder and CEO, The Institute 
for Generative Leadership, Pune

The best way to predict the future is to create it. This book provides a simple 
6-step framework to actively create a future of one’s choice. It gives insight 
with the potential of having a significant positive impact on performance.

May 2016 • 264 pages
Paper  (9789351509837) • £12.99

FOOD AND DRINK TOURISM
Principles and Practice

Sally Everett Anglia Ruskin University

A student-focused, research-informed, relevant book for anyone interested 
in food and drink tourism.

April 2016 • 464 pages
Cloth  (9781446267721) • £85.00
Paper  (9781446267738) • £29.99



5

Business & Management

EVENTS MANAGEMENT
An International Approach

Second Edition

Edited by Nicole Ferdinand Bournemouth University 
and Paul J Kitchin Ulster University

Taking an explicitly international approach to the subject, Events 
Management combines theory and practice to address the 
challenges and opportunities of working in a global world to help 
prepare students for the realities of the events management sector. 

October 2016 • 384 pages
Cloth  (9781473919082) • £120.00
Paper  (9781473919099) • £39.99

ORGANIZATIONAL CRISIS COMMUNICATION
A Multivocal Approach

Finn Frandsen and Winni Johansen both at Aarhus University

This book offers a new and original perspective on crisis communication based on the theory of the 
Rhetorical Arena and the so-called multivocal approach.

October 2016 • 296 pages
Cloth  (9781446297056) • £120.00
Paper  (9781446297063) • £39.99

A VERY SHORT, FAIRLY INTERESTING AND 
REASONABLY CHEAP BOOK ABOUT  
STUDYING ORGANIZATIONS
Fourth Edition

Chris Grey Royal Holloway University London

This Fourth Edition explains the unfolding consequences for organizations 
of the global financial and economic crisis, has been updated with examples 
from the biggest recent news events, and incorporates the latest research 
studies and up-to-date statistics.

VERY SHORT, FAIRLY INTERESTING & CHEAP BOOKS
November 2016 • 224 pages
Cloth  (9781473953451) • £50.00
Paper  (9781473953468) • £15.99 
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim), Portuguese, Swedish



6 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Business & Management

CASES IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
David Kimball Elms College

This book provides students with insights into common challenges, 
dilemmas and issues human resource managers face in the workplace.

May 2016 • 104 pages
Paper  (9781506332147) • £23.99

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
A Contemporary Approach

Rajesh Kothari University of Rajasthan, Jaipur

A comprehensive text which deals with financial management from a 
contemporary perspective, analysing emerging trends and issues.

April 2016 • 756 pages
Paper  (9789351508212) • £19.99

VALUE CREATION
The Definitive Guide for Business Leaders

Gautam Mahajan President, Customer Value Foundation, 
Inter-Link Services Private Limited, New Delhi

In these times of limited growth and diminishing value, business leaders 
need ‘value creation’ to remain ahead of competition. Most CEOs are often 
juggling between catering to customers, employees and investors. This 
book shifts the focus to creating value for the entire business ecosystem 
and not just for the shareholders. 

June 2016 • 340 pages
Paper  (9789351508977) • £14.99



7

Business & Management

IMAGES OF ORGANIZATION  
(INTERNATIONAL STUDENT EDITION)
30th Anniversary Edition

Gareth Morgan York University

Providing a rich and comprehensive resource for exploring the complexity of modern organizations 
internationally, translating leading-edge theory into leading-edge practice, the simple underlying 
premise of this book is that all theories of organization and management are based on implicit images 
of metaphors that stretch our imagination in a way that can create powerful insights, but which are 
at the risk of distortion.

January 2017 
Paper  (9781506359793) • £48.00

EMPLOYABILITY
Making the Most of Your Career Development

John Neugebauer University of the West of England 
and Jane Evans-Brain Independent Consultant

This handy guide combines theory with practical guidance on how students 
can develop employability skills throughout their degree, also helping them 
apply for and gain their first job. Useful for employability modules and 
general career support alike.

July 2016 • 200 pages
Cloth  (9781446298343) • £60.00
Paper  (9781446298350) • £19.99

INTRODUCTION TO LEADERSHIP
Concepts and Practice

Fourth Edition

Peter G Northouse Western Michigan University

Offering a straightforward introduction to the basic principles of leadership, Peter G Northouse’s 
Introduction to Leadership, Fourth Edition provides readers with practical strategies for becoming 
better leaders. The text is organized around key leader responsibilities such as creating a vision, 
establishing a constructive climate, listening to out-group members, and overcoming obstacles.

March 2017 
Paper  (9781506330082) • £41.99



8 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Business & Management

PRACTICING STRATEGY
Text and Cases

Second Edition

Sotirios Paroutis University of Warwick, Loizos Heracleous 
Warwick Business School and Duncan Angwin 
Lancaster University Management School

This book makes an important contribution by adopting a new 
stance of strategy as practice. It has a good mix of theory and 
practice and an excellent range of case studies

- Professor Darren Calcher, CMI Management Book of the 
Year Category Judge

April 2016 • 328 pages
Cloth  (9781473912854) • £120.00
Paper  (9781473912861) • £39.99

PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT
Toward Organizational Excellence

Second Edition

T V Rao Chairman, TVRLS, Ahmedabad

This thoroughly revised Second Edition shifts the entire focus of 
performance management to performance improvement and talent 
management, to achieve organizational excellence.

January 2016 • 320 pages
Paper  (9789351507307) • £19.99

INTERNATIONAL AND CROSS-CULTURAL 
BUSINESS RESEARCH
Julie Lee, Jean-Claude Usunier University of Lausanne, 
Dorigny and Hester van Herk Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam

Many books have been written about cross-cultural management and business research methods 
and methodologies. This text, written by global expert authors in the field, uniquely brings the two 
topics together for the first time to provide students, researchers and practitioners with much needed 
coverage of the research implications when undertaking business/management research across 
different cultures.

April 2017 • 256 pages
Cloth  (9781473975880) • £100.00
Paper  (9781473975897) • £34.99



9

Criminology & Criminal Justice / Education

TRANSNATIONAL CRIME AND  
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
Marinella Marmo and Nerida Chazal both at Flinders University

Reflecting the broad nature of this area, this book goes beyond merely 
looking at organised crime and terrorism to present readers with a 
wide‑ranging introduction, explaining the real-world relevance of all key 
theories and providing plenty of guidance for wider reading.

April 2016 • 240 pages
Cloth  (9781412919241) • £70.00
Paper  (9781412919258) • £23.99

ESSENTIALS OF TERRORISM
Concepts and Controversies

Fourth Edition

Gus Martin California State University, Dominguez Hills

A concise resource for understanding the multifaceted subject of modern 
terrorism, this book can be readily used in conjunction with other resources 
such as topical texts, specialized publications, journal articles and readers.

April 2016 • 336 pages
Paper  (9781506330976) • £48.99 
Rights Sold: Korean

DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES AND LEARNING  
IN THE EARLY YEARS
Edited by Lorna Arnott University of Strathclyde

This book explores the potential of what children can do with technologies, rather than what 
technologies can do for children.

April 2017 • 153 pages
Cloth  (9781412962421) • £75.00
Paper  (9781412962438) • £26.99



10 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Education

A QUICK GUIDE TO SPECIAL NEEDS AND DISABILITIES
Bob Bates Independent Consultant

Detailing over 60 different special needs conditions this book is an ideal ‘go-to guide’ to help teachers 
understand, identify and work with children who have special needs.

November 2016 • 304 pages
Cloth  (9781473979734) • £60.00
Paper  (9781473979741) • £19.99

BIG WINS, SMALL STEPS
How to Lead For and With Creativity

Ronald A Beghetto University of Connecticut

This book addresses the key challenges facing instructional leaders 
interested in fostering creativity in schools and classrooms. It provides 
educators with practical and actionable guidelines for how to take small 
steps toward improving existing teaching, learning and leadership practices. 

July 2016 • 160 pages
Paper  (9781483385464) • £15.99

DEEPER LEARNING WITH QR CODES  
AND AUGMENTED REALITY
A Scannable Solution for Your Classroom

Monica Burns Class Tech Tips, LLC

Discover how free, scannable technology can enrich learning and captivate 
students, including use of QR codes and Augmented Reality to promote 
hands-on learning, creativity and critical thinking.

May 2016 • 104 pages
Paper  (9781506331775) • £12.99



11

Education

INDELIBLE LEADERSHIP
Always Leave Them Learning
Michael Fullan Michael Fullan Enterprises Inc
June 2016 • 104 pages
Paper  (9781506323626) • £9.99

PRINCIPAL VOICE
Listen, Learn, Lead 
Russell J Quaglia Quaglia Institute 
for Student Aspirations
June 2016 • 72 pages
Paper  (9781506330433) • £9.99

AVIS GLAZE’S IMPACT LEADERSHIP
Avis E Glaze Edu-quest International Inc 
July 2017 • 52 pages
Paper  (9781506325323) • £9.99

TEACHING FOR GREATNESS
Learner-Driven Education
Yong Zhao University of Oregon  
May 2017 • 52 pages
Paper  (9781506316093) • £9.99

SAHLBERG AND HASAK’S IMPACT LEADERSHIP
Pasi Sahlberg University of Helsinki, Finland 
& University of Oulu and Jonathan Hasak  
February 2017 
Paper  (9781506325422) • £9.99

VIVIANE ROBINSON’S IMPACT LEADERSHIP
Viviane Robinson University of Auckland
March 2017
Paper  (9781506325378) • £9.99

ANDY HARGREAVES’ IMPACT LEADERSHIP
Andrew P Hargreaves Boston College
July 2017 • 52 pages
Paper  (9781506328157) • £9.99

IMPACT LEADERSHIP SERIES
7 pocket guides on lessons for teachers from education thought leaders.



12 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Education

ENGAGE EVERY FAMILY
Five Simple Principles

Steven M Constantino Division Superintendent, 
Williamsburg-James City County Schools

Introduce and use this practical field book, full of steps, reflections, and case 
studies, and win over those disengaged families who don’t participate yet.

January 2015 • 256 pages
Paper  (9781506303994) • £22.99

CURIOUS LEARNERS IN PRIMARY MATHS, 
SCIENCE, COMPUTING AND DT
Alan Cross University of Manchester, Alison Borthwick, 
Karen Beswick, Jon Board and Jon Chippindall 
all three at University of Manchester

Full of practical teaching ideas for engaging learners and making lessons 
more exciting, this text highlights the ways in which STEM subjects can be 
taught together.

September 2016 • 224 pages
Cloth  (9781473952379) • £65.00
Paper  (9781473952386) • £23.99

CHILD DEVELOPMENT
A Practical Introduction

Second Edition

Kevin Crowley University of South Wales

A clear and student-friendly introduction to the field of child development, 
from a psychological approach.

March 2017 
Cloth  (9781473975682) • £70.00
Paper  (9781473975699) • £23.99



13

Education

REDESIGNING LEARNING SPACES
Robert Dillon Director of Technology and Innovation at 
Affton School District, St. Louis, Ben Gilpin Principal, 
Warner Elementary School, AJ Juliani Upper Perkiomen 
School District and Erin Klein Kleinspiration, LLC

Transform spaces to maximize student achievement. Learn to design 
brain‑friendly learning environments that foster engagement, productivity, 
and achievement while seamlessly integrating educational technology.

CORWIN CONNECTED EDUCATORS SERIES
July 2016 • 72 pages
Paper  (9781506318318) • £7.99

LEARNING TRACKS
Planning and Assessing Learning for Children with Severe 
and Complex Needs

Lindy Furby and Jilly Catlow

An easy-to-use programme that is ready to implement in any setting to 
help assess children at the lowest levels of learning in order to help them 
progress in a meaningful way.

February 2016 • 144 pages
Cloth  (9781473912526) • £100.00
Paper  (9781473912533) • £34.99

VISIBLE LEARNING FOR  
MATHEMATICS, K-12
What Works Best to Optimize Student Learning

John A Hattie University of Melbourne, Douglas B Fisher 
and Nancy Frey San Diego State University

All students can demonstrate more than a year’s worth of mathematics 
learning for a year spent in school. In Visible Learning for 
Mathematics, K-12, acclaimed educators show how by using the 
right strategy at each phase of the learning cycle—surface, deep, 
and transfer—you can design powerful, precision teaching.

December 2016 • 264 pages
Paper  (9781506362946) • £23.99



14 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Education

FOREST SCHOOL IN PRACTICE
For All Ages

Sara Knight Anglia Ruskin University

Forest School expert Dr Sara Knight provides a practical all-ages guide to 
Forest School, grounded in the latest research, that encourages practitioners 
to take an innovative approach to outdoor play and learning.

October 2016 
Cloth  (9781473948914) • £65.00
Paper  (9781473948921) • £22.99

THEORIES OF LEARNING
Debra McGregor Oxford Brookes University and 
Patricia Murphy The Open University

Explores major theories of learning, recent research on the nature of the 
brain, and how they can be applied in the classroom.

March 2017 • 256 pages
Cloth  (9781446253137) • £65.00
Paper  (9781446253144) • £20.99

FISH OUT OF WATER
Mentoring, Managing, and Self-Monitoring  
People Who Don’t Fit In

Kikanza Nuri-Robins and Lewis Bundy both at The Robins Group

For anyone who doesn’t ‘fit in’, this book offers survival strategies for 
managing the dynamics of difference and mentoring others who are targeted 
because they are different.

June 2016 • 256 pages
Paper  (9781506303024) • £17.99



15

Education

BULLYING TODAY
Bullet Points and Best Practices

Justin W Patchin University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire 
and Sameer Hinduja Florida Atlantic University

Containing the newest research about what works in bullying prevention, 
this easy-reference guide addresses bullying and cyberbullying as related 
issues that schools must tackle.

June 2016 • 224 pages
Paper  (9781506335971) • £15.99

LEADING COLLABORATIVE LEARNING
Empowering Excellence

Lyn Sharratt University of Toronto and Beate Planche 
Collaborative Learning Services

This book offers a model of action for principals, school leaders and 
teachers, enabling them to build a collaborative culture through learning 
together and meeting students’ needs as a team.

April 2016 • 320 pages
Paper  (9781483368979) • £17.99

THRIVE ON PURPOSE
Teaching Kids the Other Essential Skills for Success

Debbie Silver and Dedra Stafford both Education Consultants

New research shows strong evidence that America’s teachers embrace the ideas of SEL for promoting 
academic success, student engagement, cooperation, and other positive attributes as well as for 
acting to deter truancy, drug use, bullying, and violence. Teachers from all over the country have 
been asking us exactly how they should go about integrating SEL into their classrooms. This book is 
our response to that request.    

July 2017
Paper  (9781506326931) • £18.99



16 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Education / Geography & Urban Studies

HOW THE SPECIAL NEEDS BRAIN LEARNS
Third Edition

David A Sousa International Educational Consultant

This exciting new Third Edition has been revised and updated to reflect 
recent developments and findings so practitioners can provide the best 
learning and development support for students with Special Education 
Needs better.

May 2016 • 296 pages
Paper  (9781506327020) • £25.99

CONCEPT-BASED MATHEMATICS
Teaching for Deep Understanding in Secondary Classrooms

Jennifer T H Wathall Island School, Hong Kong

This book is filled with the practical tools needed to move from teaching 
memorization and routine processes to teaching maths in a deep, clear 
and meaningful way.

April 2016 • 296 pages
Paper  (9781506314945) • £20.99

MIGRATION, ETHICS AND POWER
Spaces of Hospitality in International Politics

Dan Bulley Queen’s University Belfast

Looking at contemporary issues including refugee camps, global cities and postcolonial states, this 
exciting new text explores the processes, practices and spaces involved with the politics and ethics 
of ‘hospitality’.

SOCIETY AND SPACE
November 2016 • 248 pages
Cloth  (9781473985025) • £85.00
Paper  (9781473985032) • £29.99



17

Geography & Urban Studies

GLOBAL CITIES AND URBAN THEORY
Donald McNeill University of Western Sydney

Reviews and critiques an array of theoretical perspectives relating to the late 20th century global city, 
working with concepts such as smart cities, volumetric urbanism and critical accounting to illustrate 
the everyday agents and practices that place cities in the world.

November 2016 • 232 pages
Cloth  (9781446267066) • £85.00
Paper  (9781446267073) • £29.99

URBAN REGENERATION
Second Edition

Edited by Peter Roberts, Hugh Sykes and 
Rachel Granger Middlesex University

In this new edition of the standard text on the theory and practice of 
urban regeneration, there are case studies and examples of best practice 
throughout, and a whole section devoted to international and comparative 
regeneration. 

October 2016 • 360 pages
Cloth  (9781446252611) • £85.00
Paper  (9781446252628) • £29.99

COMMERCIAL USE OF BIODIVERSITY
Resolving the Access and Benefit Sharing Issues

Shivendu K Srivastava IFS, Additional Principal Chief 
Conservator of Forests, Madhya Pradesh Forest Department

This book provides insights to various stakeholders for making the 
commercial use of biodiversity a successful enterprise for all involved. 

January 2016 • 344 pages
Cloth  (9789351506607) • £42.00 
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim)



18 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Health & Social Care

HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
Third Edition

Chris Beckett University of East Anglia and 
Hilary Taylor Anglia Ruskin University

This is a bestselling introduction to emotional, psychological, intellectual and 
social development throughout the lifespan. Written for students training 
in fields such as social work, health care and education, the book covers 
topics which are central to understanding people, whether they are clients, 
service users, patients or pupils.

April 2016 • 280 pages
Cloth  (9781473916258) • £75.00
Paper  (9781473916265) • £26.99

ESSENTIALS OF ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 
FOR NURSING PRACTICE
Jennifer Boore, Neal Cook and Andrea 
Shepherd all at University of Ulster

Blending print and digital resources, this textbook has been written expressly 
with the needs of student nurses in mind, addressing practical application 
alongside the core biological knowledge. The print textbook is accompanied 
by a free interactive ebook and extensive online student learning support.

April 2016 • 616 pages
Cloth  (9781473902589) • £85.00
Paper  (9781473902596) • £29.99

FAMILY STRESS MANAGEMENT
A Contextual Approach

Third Edition

Pauline Boss University of Minnesota, Twin Cities,  
Chalandra M Bryant and Jay A Mancini both at University of Georgia

Providing a framework for students and professionals to learn how to help 
families manage their stress, the authors continue to explore the larger 
context surrounding families and stress, emphasising the need for a more 
general contextual model of family stress which may be applicable to a 
wider diversity of people and stresses.

October 2016 • 248 pages
Paper  (9781452270005) • £57.00



19

Health & Social Care

SKILLS FOR HELPING PROFESSIONALS
Anne M Geroski University of Vermont

This book aims to help students understand the nature of helping 
relationships and the specific skills involved in initiating and maintaining a 
helping relationship.

March 2016 • 392 pages
Paper  (9781483365107) • £43.99

STRESS AND HEALTH
Biological and Psychological Interactions

Third Edition

William R Lovallo University of Oklahoma

Stress and Health is the only book on the biology of psychological stress 
for students and researchers in the behavioural sciences. It is an excellent 
textbook for advanced undergraduate and graduate students studying 
the relationship between stress and health in psychology, physiology, 
behavioural medicine, nursing, the neurosciences and related fields.

2015 • 352 pages
Paper  (9781483347448) • £37.99

MICROBIOLOGY AND INFECTION PREVENTION 
AND CONTROL FOR NURSING STUDENTS
Deborah Ward

Provides a clear explanation of the science as well as the practical and 
clinical aspects of infection prevention and control; giving students a 
more robust knowledge base to better prepare them for taking on future 
leadership roles in this area.

TRANSFORMING NURSING PRACTICE SERIES
February 2016 • 200 pages
Cloth  (9781473925342) • £60.00
Paper  (9781473925359) • £21.99



20 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Media & Communication

BRANDS AND BRANDING
Stephen Brown University of Ulster

Brands surround us every day of our lives, from Boots to Bieber. This fun, 
humorous introductory book helps readers to begin to make sense of 
brands, what they are, what they do, why and how, through theory made 
enjoyable and plenty of current examples.

August 2016 • 296 pages
Cloth  (9781473919518) • £75.00
Paper  (9781473919525) • £24.99

SUPERCONNECTED: THE INTERNET, DIGITAL 
MEDIA, AND TECHNO-SOCIAL LIFE
Mary Chayko Rutgers University

What does it mean to live in a superconnected society? Mary Chayko 
brings together insights from sociology, media and communication 
studies, psychology, and technology studies to this accessible analysis 
of contemporary social life as it is influenced by the internet, social media 
and mobile devices.

April 2016 • 272 pages
Paper  (9781452268798) • £30.99

CONFLICT AND COMMUNICATION
Fred E Jandt 

Fred E Jandt illustrates how effective communication can be used to manage 
conflict in relationships and within organizational and group contexts.

June 2016 • 272 pages
Paper  (9781506308272) • £58.00



21

Media & Communication / Politics & International Relations

BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION
KEYS for Workplace Excellence

Third Edition

Kelly M Quintanilla Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi 
and Shawn T Wahl Missouri State University

New edition of this popular, hands-on guide helping students to understand 
the role of communication in successfully handling situations like job 
interviewing, providing feedback to supervisors and working in teams.

March 2016 • 408 pages
Paper  (9781506315522) • £68.00

NONVERBAL COMMUNICATION IN  
EVERYDAY LIFE
Fourth Edition

Martin S Remland West Chester University of Pennsylvania

The most comprehensive, thoroughly researched, and up-to-date 
introduction to the subject available today. Renowned author Martin S 
Remland introduces nonverbal communication in a concise and engaging 
format that connects foundational concepts, current theory and new 
research findings to familiar everyday interactions.

June 2016 • 544 pages
Paper  (9781483370255) • £55.00

CONCEPTS IN WORLD POLITICS
Edited by Felix Berenskoetter SOAS, University of London

An exciting, challenging new way to approach the study of world politics, 
this book focuses on the multifaceted nature of concepts, and features 
contributions from the authorities in the field to systematically explain them 
in a clear, critical and engaging way.

August 2016 • 344 pages
Cloth  (9781446294277) • £85.00
Paper  (9781446294284) • £27.99



22 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Politics & International Relations

FISCAL CONSOLIDATION, BUDGET DEFICITS 
AND THE MACRO ECONOMY
Lekha S Chakraborty Associate Professor, National 
Institute of Public Finance and Policy, New Delhi

This book analyses the impacts of fiscal deficit in India, empirically, through 
macro-econometric exercise.

June 2016 • 220 pages
Cloth  (9789351509899) • £30.00

THE POLITICS OF MIGRATION AND 
IMMIGRATION IN EUROPE
Second Edition

Andrew Geddes University of Sheffield and 
Peter Scholten Erasmus University Rotterdam

This Second Edition has been completely updated to cover recent events 
and issues including the Syrian refugee crisis, the Paris terror attacks, 
the rise of right-wing political parties, and the Shengen agreement, thus 
continuing to provide readers with a timely and significant resource.

August 2016 • 280 pages
Cloth  (9781849204675) • £75.00
Paper  (9781849204682) • £26.99

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS IN  
WORLD POLITICS
Tamar Gutner American University

Highlighting the most influential international organizations including the 
United Nations, World Bank, International Monetary Fund, the World Trade 
Organization, and the European Union, the book discusses the ‘nuts and 
bolts’ of each organization, as well as a case to show the constraints and 
challenges the organization faces.

April 2016 • 304 pages
Paper  (9781568029245) • £34.99



23

Politics & International Relations

DEMOCRACY IN DECLINE
Rebuilding its Future

Philip Kotler Kellogg School of Management

Following Confronting Capitalism, Kotler explores democracy with a critical 
yet optimistic eye and offers conversation and solutions on how we can all 
do our bit to bring about positive change. Ideal for starting debate in class, 
this goes beyond the US and encourages everyone to consider their own 
political system, whatever nationality they are.

June 2016 • 224 pages
Cloth  (9781473980495) • £60.00
Paper  (9781473980501) • £18.99

THE MIDDLE EAST
Fourteenth Edition

Edited by Ellen Lust University of Gothenburg

An extraordinarily useful text for courses in Middle East Politics. The 
articles in the volume are very well researched and accessible to 
students, and as current as can be. I highly recommend it

- Ricardo Laremont, Binghamton University,  
State University of New York

July 2016 • 1056 pages
Paper  (9781506329284) • £56.00

A NOVEL APPROACH TO POLITICS
Introducing Political Science through Books, Movies, and 
Popular Culture

Fourth Edition

Douglas A Van Belle Victoria University of Wellington

This book continues to introduce students to politics through captivating 
examples taken from popular culture, and this Fourth Edition has been 
brought fully up to date with recent events, elections, current policy debates 
and international happenings.

2015 • 536 pages
Paper  (9781483368498) • £70.00



24 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Psychology

EXISTENTIAL THERAPIES
Second Edition

Mick Cooper University of Roehampton

Introduces students to six existential therapies, highlighting areas of 
commonality and difference, discussing key figures including Yalom, van 
Deurzen, Spinelli, Frankl and Laing. It outlines the critical perspectives 
and key debates, and presents implications for practice, reflection and 
further reading.

October 2016 • 232 pages
Cloth  (9781446201282) • £75.00
Paper  (9781446201299) • £26.99 
Rights Sold: Korean

SCALE DEVELOPMENT
Theory and Applications

Fourth Edition

Robert F DeVellis University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill

This book presents complex concepts in a way that helps students to 
understand the logic underlying the creation, use, and evaluation of 
measurement instruments, and to develop a more intuitive feel for how 
scales work.

APPLIED SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS
June 2016 • 280 pages
Paper  (9781506341569) • £31.99 
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim), Chinese (Com), Turkish

PERSPECTIVES ON SUBSTANCE USE, 
DISORDERS, AND ADDICTION
With Clinical Cases

Second Edition

Margaret Fetting University of Southern California

Written for students and clinicians who come in contact with and treat 
individuals and families struggling with the causes and consequences 
of substance use disorders and addiction, this book presents them with 
new ways to think about the relationships, enjoyments, and troubles with 
substances of pleasure.

December 2015 • 256 pages
Paper  (9781483377759) • £64.00



25

Psychology

GREAT GROUPS
Creating and Leading Effective Groups

David R Hutchinson Johnson State College

This guide serves as a foundational text to creating and leading groups. 
Designed primarily for the beginning group worker from any of the helping 
professions, the book also acts as a valuable resource for those with more 
group experience.

March 2016 • 320 pages
Paper  (9781452268347) • £55.00

THE SOCIAL THOUGHT OF MAX WEBER
Stephen Kalberg Boston University

Joining the Social Thinkers series, this book provides readers with a clear 
and concise introduction and includes coverage of Weber’s insights on the 
promise and peril of Western industrial society, and of his The Protestant 
Ethic and the Spirit of Capitalism and Economy and Society.

SOCIAL THINKERS SERIES
June 2016 • 280 pages
Paper  (9781483371498) • £16.99

BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR
Revisiting the Classic Studies

Edited by Bryan Kolb and Ian Whishaw both at University of Lethbridge

This book traces 17 groundbreaking studies by researchers such as Gage, 
Luria, Sperry and Tulving to re-examine and reflect on their findings and 
engage in a lively discussion of the subsequent work that they have inspired.     

PSYCHOLOGY: REVISITING THE CLASSIC STUDIES
October 2016 • 296 pages
Cloth  (9781446296516) • £60.00
Paper  (9781446296523) • £19.99



26 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Psychology

NEUROSCIENCE FOR COUNSELORS  
AND THERAPISTS
Integrating the Sciences of Mind and Brain

Chad Luke Tennessee Tech University

Provides readers with an overview of the structure and function of the human 
brain, including how the human brain influences and is influenced by biology, 
environment and experiences.

2015 • 320 pages
Paper  (9781483351957) • £36.99

USING RESEARCH IN COUNSELLING  
AND PSYCHOTHERAPY
John McLeod University of Oslo

Not just a book about research methods, this book explores multiple ways 
in which research can be used to inform and enhance counselling practice.

September 2016 • 160 pages
Cloth  (9781412962278) • £75.00
Paper  (9781412962285) • £25.99

SKILLS IN PERSON-CENTRED  
COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
Third Edition

Janet Tolan Consultant and Rose Cameron University of Edinburgh

Fully updated to reflect recent changes in the field, and now including numerous new exercises and 
case studies, Janet Tolan and Rose Cameron take readers through the key tenets of person-centred 
therapy – psychological contact, congruence, empathy and unconditional positive regard – and 
demonstrate how they are used effectively in a range of counsellor-client interactions.

SKILLS IN COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY SERIES
November 2016 • 248 pages
Cloth  (9781473926585) • £75.00
Paper  (9781473926592) • £24.99



27

Psychology

PRAGMATIC EXISTENTIAL COUNSELING  
AND PSYCHOTHERAPY
Intimacy, Intuition, and the Search for Meaning

Jerrold Lee Shapiro Santa Clara University

Pragmatic Existential Counseling and Psychotherapy integrates 
concepts of positive psychology and strengths based therapy into 
existential therapy.

December 2015 • 384 pages
Paper  (9781483368993) • £33.99

PERSONALITY THEORIES
A Global View

Eric E Shiraev George Mason University

Personality Theories is organized around three general questions about 
personality theories: Where did they come from? How did they study facts? 
How do we apply them now? These three questions provide a consistent 
focus throughout the book on social context, interdisciplinary science 
and applications.

November 2016 • 520 pages
Cloth  (9781452268576) • £61.00

SKILLS IN EXISTENTIAL  
COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
Second Edition

Emmy van Deurzen and Martin Adams both at 
New School of Psychotherapy and Counselling, London

This book is the definitive practical introduction to a skills-based approach 
in existential therapy. The Second Edition has been thoroughly updated 
to reflect recent thinking, and includes a companion website with author 
videos explaining each chapter’s underpinning theory, and demonstrating 
the principles in practice.

SKILLS IN COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY SERIES
May 2016 • 248 pages
Cloth  (9781473911918) • £75.00
Paper  (9781473911925) • £24.99 
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim), Greek, Korean, Romanian



28 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Psychology

LIFE SKILLS FOR SUCCESS
Alka Wadkar Former Faculty Member, Department 
of Psychology, University of Pune

This book enhances your personal and professional skills by providing 
perspectives on everyday life challenges. 

May 2016 • 436 pages
Paper  (9789351507314) • £12.99

AN INTRODUCTION TO HELPING SKILLS
Counselling, Coaching and Mentoring

Jane Westergaard Canterbury Christ Church University

A full introduction to the theory and skills needed to work across the 
range of helping professions. Readers will be introduced to the three core 
approaches of counselling, coaching and mentoring, and shown how they 
work across a variety of settings, including therapy, teaching, social work 
and nursing.

November 2016 • 208 pages
Cloth  (9781473925106) • £75.00
Paper  (9781473925113) • £24.99

USING GEODATA AND GEOLOCATION  
IN THE SOCIAL SCIENCES
Mapping Our Connected World

David Abernathy Warren Wilson College

Covering context, concepts, and theories, as well as the practice of how to 
capture and visualize Geodata, this full-colour text introduces readers to 
the Geoweb and how best to incorporate location-based data into research.

October 2016 • 344 pages
Cloth  (9781473908178) • £85.00
Paper  (9781473908185) • £27.99



29

Research Methods

PRESENTING STATISTICAL  
RESULTS EFFECTIVELY
Robert Andersen University of Toronto and 
David A Armstrong II University of Wisconsin, Madison

Focusing on understanding and communication whilst considering important 
statistical theory, this new text provides a key resource for advanced 
students and researchers on working with statistical data.

April 2017 • 288 pages
Cloth  (9781446269800) • £75.00
Paper  (9781446269817) • £26.99

COVERT RESEARCH
The Art, Politics and Ethics of Undercover Fieldwork

David Calvey Manchester Metropolitan University

A fascinating exploration of this controversial method of social 
science research.

March 2017 • 240 pages
Cloth  (9781849203838) • £75.00
Paper  (9781849203845) • £24.99

EVALUATING RESEARCH
Methodology for People Who Need to Read Research

Second Edition

Francis C Dane Jefferson College of Health Sciences

Rather than showing readers how to do research, this book focuses on 
ensuring that they can understand and interpret research articles and know 
how to evaluate what was done in the research.

March 2017 • 264 pages
Paper  (9781483373348) • £45.99



30 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Research Methods

EFFECTIVE DATA VISUALIZATION
The Right Chart for the Right Data

Stephanie D H Evergreen Evergreen Data and Evaluation, LLC

An easy-to-implement guide that readers can use to quickly determine the 
best chart type to use, and the best way to format the chart to make their 
research more useful, this book includes familiar and new graph types, all 
of which can be made easily, primarily in Excel.

July 2016 • 264 pages
Paper  (9781506303055) • £24.99

HOW TO CONDUCT SURVEYS
A Step-by-Step Guide

Sixth Edition

Arlene Fink University of California, Los Angeles

With new coverage of topics including validity and reporting, margin of error, 
surveys involving children, and international surveys, this Sixth Edition 
continues to provide readers with all the guidance they need to develop 
their own rigorous surveys.

March 2016 • 224 pages
Paper  (9781483378480) • £31.99 
Rights Sold: Arabic, Chinese (Sim)

AN INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEMATIC REVIEWS
Second Edition

Edited by David Gough, Sandy Oliver and 
James Thomas all at University of London

This timely, engaging book provides an overview of the nature, logic, 
diversity and process of undertaking systematic reviews as part of evidence 
informed decision making.

February 2017
Cloth  (9781473929425) • £85.00
Paper  (9781473929432) • £28.99



31

Research Methods

DOING & WRITING QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
Third Edition

Adrian Holliday Canterbury Christ Church University

With a strong focus on using less traditional forms of data, the Third Edition 
provides a new perspective on issues such as the role of the researcher 
and the impact they have on data, and also considers the impact of social, 
cultural and political complexities across a range of disciplines.

May 2016 • 216 pages
Cloth  (9781473953260) • £85.00
Paper  (9781473953277) • £28.99

TEXT MINING
A Guidebook for the Social Sciences

Gabe Ignatow University of North Texas and 
Rada Mihalcea University of Michigan

This is a clear, comprehensive and thorough description of new 
text mining techniques and their applications: a “must” for students 
and social researchers who wish to understand how to tackle the 
challenges raised by Big Data

- Aude Bicquelet, London School of  
Economics and Political Science

June 2016 • 208 pages
Paper  (9781483369341) • £31.99

DOING REAL RESEARCH
A Practical Guide to Social Research

Eric Jensen University of Warwick and Charles Laurie Verisk Maplecroft

Challenging readers to move beyond the formality and idealized settings 
of conventional methods teaching, this book offers frank, practical advice 
designed to empower students and researchers working in the real world.

March 2016 • 400 pages
Cloth  (9781446273876) • £85.00
Paper  (9781446273883) • £27.99



32 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Research Methods

AN INTRODUCTION TO SECONDARY DATA 
ANALYSIS WITH IBM SPSS STATISTICS
John MacInnes University of Edinburgh

John MacInnes takes the fear out of statistics for students, and helps to raise 
the standards of their quantitative methods skills, by clearly and accessibly 
introducing all that’s needed to know about using secondary data and 
working with IBM SPSS Statistics.

December 2016 • 368 pages
Cloth  (9781446285763) • £85.00
Paper  (9781446285770) • £28.99

ACTION RESEARCH
Improving Schools and Empowering Educators

Fifth Edition

Craig A Mertler Arizona State University

With new topical coverage and enhanced pedagogy, the new edition 
demonstrates more fully the procedure of classroom-based action research, 
for practising educators.

September 2016 • 360 pages
Paper  (9781483389059) • £34.99 
Rights Sold: Indonesian, Korean

ACTOR-NETWORK THEORY
Trials, Trails and Translations

Mike Michael University of Sydney

Michael explains how ANT can be applied across a range of fields to provide 
readers with an engaging and critical overview.

December 2016 • 208 pages
Cloth  (9781446293959) • £75.00
Paper  (9781446293966) • £26.99



33

Research Methods

WORKPLACE RESEARCH
Conducting small-scale research in organizations

Zina O’Leary and Jennifer S Hunt both at University of Sydney

A much needed book. Practical, full of examples, it will be a valuable 
companion to any student who undertakes workplace learning [...] 
O’Leary and Hunt’s book will help them to navigate the experience, 
define their research, and undertake it to benefit themselves and 
the workplace

- Jackie Carter, Senior Lecturer in Social Sciences,  
University of Manchester

May 2016 • 280 pages
Cloth  (9781473913202) • £75.00
Paper  (9781473913219) • £24.99

EPISTEMOLOGY AND METAPHYSICS FOR 
QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
Tomas Pernecky Auckland University of Technology

Challenging current modes of thinking, and covering areas not usually found 
in qualitative research texts such as social reality/ontology and quantum 
reality/mechanics, this book helps readers to choose and defend their 
research methods and to take their work beyond standard perspectives.

September 2016 • 248 pages
Cloth  (9781446282380) • £85.00
Paper  (9781446282397) • £28.99

STATISTICS FOR PEOPLE WHO (THINK THEY) 
HATE STATISTICS
Using Microsoft Excel 2016

Fourth Edition

Neil J Salkind University of Kansas

Based on Neil J Salkind’s bestselling text, Statistics for People Who 
(Think They) Hate Statistics, this adapted Excel 2016 version presents 
an often intimidating and difficult subject in a way that is clear, informative 
and personable.

April 2016 • 544 pages
Paper  (9781483374086) • £46.99 
Rights Sold: Chinese (Com), Chinese (Sim), Turkish



34 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Research Methods

QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
Fourth Edition

Edited by David Silverman Visiting Professor in the 
Business School, University of Technology, Sydney

With practical tips, summaries, exercises and further reading, each chapter 
is like a masterclass from a leading scholar in qualitative research.

May 2016 • 480 pages
Cloth  (9781473916562) • £90.00
Paper  (9781473916579) • £31.99

INTRODUCING COMMUNICATION RESEARCH
Paths of Inquiry

Third Edition

Donald Treadwell Westfield State University

The latest edition of this popular undergraduate guide to doing 
communication research. Treadwell offers practical, hands-on guidance 
throughout the entire research process.

March 2016 • 320 pages
Paper  (9781483379418) • £47.99

ELEMENTARY REGRESSION MODELING
A Discrete Approach

Roger A Wojtkiewicz Ball State University

This user-friendly book gives the reader a thorough understanding of 
concepts like nestedness, higher-order differences and constraints by 
providing a conceptual basis for some of the things quantitative researchers 
ordinarily do when conducting regression analyses.

June 2016 • 240 pages
Paper  (9781506303475) • £38.99



35

Sociology

THE RELATIVITY OF DEVIANCE
Fourth Edition

John Curra Eastern Kentucky University

This engaging and informative book, by award-winning sociologist and 
criminologist John Curra, offers a valuable perspective on attitudes 
and behaviors labeled as deviant. The book explores the meanings and 
constructions of social deviance and social reactions to it.

March 2016 • 408 pages
Paper  (9781483377346) • £44.99

SOCIOLOGY AND THE NEW MATERIALISM
Theory, Research, Action

Nick J Fox University of Sheffield and Pam Alldred Brunel University

Guiding the reader through both theory and application, Fox and Alldred 
explore the varied uses of ‘new materialism’, a key emerging trend in 21st 
century thought, in the practice of doing sociology today.

October 2016 • 240 pages
Cloth  (9781473942219) • £75.00
Paper  (9781473942226) • £26.99

DISABILITY STUDIES
An Interdisciplinary Introduction

Second Edition

Dan Goodley University of Sheffield

A long awaited new edition of Dan Goodley’s acclaimed introduction to 
disability studies. With an increased global focus and new case studies 
throughout, this is a critical, multidisciplinary text used by students and 
researchers across the social sciences.

November 2016 • 296 pages
Cloth  (9781446280676) • £75.00
Paper  (9781446280683) • £26.99 
Rights Sold: Japanese



36 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

Sociology

SOCIOLOGY FOR OPTIMISTS
Mary Holmes University of Edinburgh

Breaking away from the idea that sociology only ever elaborates the negative, 
Holmes shows that sociology can provide hope in dealing with social issues 
through critical approaches that acknowledge the positive. The perfect 
companion and/or antidote to studying sociology.

September 2016 • 176 pages
Cloth  (9781446268674) • £65.00
Paper  (9781446268681) • £21.99

WHAT’S THE TABOO?
Why breaking down social barriers matters.

44th Edition

Edited by Rachael Jolley Index on Censorship

In this winter issue we look at taboos all over the world from Bangladesh to 
Britain. Writers include comedians David Baddiell and Shazia Mirza, Alastair 
Campbell, a new short story by Chilean-American playwright Ariel Dorfman, 
and a special section of cartoons from across the planet.

INDEX ON CENSORSHIP
December 2015 • 45 pages 
Paper  (9781473970700) • £7.99

SOCIAL WELFARE FOR A GLOBAL ERA
International Perspectives on Policy and Practice

James Midgley University of California, Berkeley

In his book, internationally renowned Dr Midgley offers a new conceptual 
framework for analyzing social work policy in the new global era. A series of 
chapters then present major institutional arrangements for promoting social 
welfare around the world. A final group of chapters focus on international 
collaboration in social welfare and the way social policy making is becoming 
increasingly internationalized through the efforts of multilateral organizations 
as well as the willingness of national governments to collaborate on 
international initiatives.

April 2016 • 264 pages
Paper  (9781412918022) • £22.99 
Rights Sold: Chinese (Com), Macedonian



37

Sociology

AGE STUDIES
A Sociological Examination of How We Age and are Aged 
through the Life Course

Susan Pickard University of Liverpool

A clear, contemporary, and student-friendly exploration of age, culture and 
society. Full of examples and case studies linking theory and concepts to 
the real world.

September 2016 • 312 pages
Cloth  (9781446287361) • £75.00
Paper  (9781446287378) • £25.99

THE MATING GAME
A Primer on Love, Sex, and Marriage

Third Edition

Pamela C Regan California State University, Los Angeles

A unique text about human mating relationships aimed specifically at a 
university audience.

March 2016 • 472 pages
Paper  (9781483379210) • £43.99

THE PRESENTATION OF SELF IN 
CONTEMPORARY SOCIAL LIFE
David Shulman Lafayette College

This book takes the approach of Erving Goffman – and its fundamental 
concepts including frames, stigma, definition of the situation, front and back 
stages, role distance, communication out of character, interaction rituals – as 
its focus, and shows how it can be applied in contemporary social contexts.

June 2016 • 312 pages
Paper  (9781483319438) • £36.99



38 ORDER TODAY +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700 sagepublishing.com

ANTI-SOCIAL BEHAVIOUR
A multi-national perspective of the everyday 
to the extreme
Cate Curtis University of Waikato
February 2016 • 120 pages
Cloth  (9781473915770) • £45.00

THE CRISIS OF PRESENCE IN 
CONTEMPORARY CULTURE
Ethics, Privacy and Speech in Mediated 
Social Life
Vincent Miller University of Kent
December 2015 • 144 pages
Cloth  (9781473906570) • £45.00

HYBRID POLITICS
Media and Participation
Laura Iannelli University of Sassari
August 2016 • 144 pages
Cloth  (9781473915787) • £45.00
 

CULTURAL RELATIVISM AND 
INTERNATIONAL POLITICS
Derek Robbins University of East London
2014 • 128 pages
Cloth  (9781473907812) • £46.99

SAGE SWIFTS SERIES
In 1976 SAGE published a series of short ‘university papers’, which led to the publication of the 
QASS series (or the ‘little green books’ as they became known to researchers). At 40 years since 
the release of the first ‘little green book’, SAGE is delighted to offer a new series of swift, short 
and topical pieces in the ever-growing digital environment. 

SAGE Swifts offer authors a new channel for academic research with the freedom to deliver work 
outside the conventional length of journal articles. The series aims to give authors speedy access 
to academic audiences through digital first publication, space to explore ideas thoroughly, yet at 
a length which can be readily digested, and the quality stamp and reassurance of peer-review. 



39

Index

Abernathy Using Geodata & Geolocation in the  
Social Sciences....................................................................................28
Andersen & Armstrong Presenting Stat Results Effectively........29
Arnott Digital Technologies and Learning in the Early Years...........9
Bates A Quick Guide to Special Needs and Disabilities.................10
Beckett & Taylor Human Growth and Development 3e................ 18
Beghetto Big Wins, Small Steps.......................................................10
Belle A Novel Approach to Politics, Fourth Edition.........................23
Berenskoetter Concepts in World Politics......................................21
Boore, Cook & Shepherd Essentials of Anatomy and  
Physiology for Nursing Practice......................................................... 18
Boss, Bryant & Mancini Family Stress Management 3e.............. 18
Brown Brands and Branding.............................................................20
Bulley Migration, Ethics and Power..................................................16
Burns Deeper Learning With QR Codes & Augmented Reality.....10
Calvey Covert Research.....................................................................29
Chakraborty Fiscal Consolidation, Budget Deficits and  
the Macro Economy.............................................................................22
Chayko Superconnected...................................................................20
Constantino Engage Every Family................................................... 12
Cooper Existential Therapies, Second Edition................................24
Cornelissen Corporate Communication, Fifth Edition.....................4
Cross, Borthwick, Beswick, Board & Chippindall Curious 
Learners in Primary Maths, Science, Computing and DT............... 12
Crowley Child Development, Second Edition................................. 12
Curra The Relativity of Deviance, Fourth Edition.............................35
Curtis Anti-Social Behaviour.............................................................38
Dane Evaluating Research, Second Edition.....................................29
Deurzen & Adams Skills in Existential Counselling  
& Psychotherapy, Second Edition......................................................27
DeVellis Scale Development, Fourth Edition...................................24
Dillon, Gilpin, Juliani & Klein Redesigning Learning Spaces...... 13
Dua Declaring Breakdowns..................................................................4
Everett Food and Drink Tourism..........................................................4
Evergreen Effective Data Visualization............................................30
Ferdinand & Kitchin Events Management, Second Edition...........5
Fetting Perspectives on Substance Use, Disorders, and  
Addiction, Second Edition..................................................................24
Fink How to Conduct Surveys, Sixth Edition...................................30
Fox & Alldred Sociology and the New Materialism.........................35
Frandsen & Johansen Organizational Crisis Communication.......5
Fullan Indelible Leadership................................................................ 11
Furby & Catlow Learning Tracks....................................................... 13
Geddes & Scholten The Politics of Migration and Immigration  
in Europe, Second Edition...................................................................22
Geroski Skills for Helping Professionals..........................................19
Glaze Avis Glaze’s Impact Leadership.............................................. 11
Goodley Disability Studies, Second Edition....................................35
Gough, Oliver & Thomas An Intro to Systematic Reviews 2e......30
Grey VSFI Book About Studying Organizations 4e...........................5
Gutner International Organizations in World Politics......................22
Hargreaves Andy Hargreaves’s Impact Leadership....................... 11
Hattie, Fisher & Frey Visible Learning for Mathematics................ 13
Holliday Doing & Writing Qualitative Research 3e..........................31
Holmes Sociology for Optimists........................................................36
Hutchinson Great Groups.................................................................25
Iannelli Hybrid Politics........................................................................38
Ignatow & Mihalcea Text Mining......................................................31
Jandt Conflict and Communication..................................................20
Jensen & Laurie Doing Real Research............................................31

Jolley What’s The Taboo?, 44th Edition............................................36
Kalberg The Social Thought of Max Weber.....................................25
Kimball Cases in Human Resource Management............................6
Knight Forest School in Practice....................................................... 14
Kolb & Whishaw Brain and Behaviour.............................................25
Kothari Financial Management...........................................................6
Kotler Democracy in Decline.............................................................23
Lovallo Stress and Health, Third Edition..........................................19
Luke Neuroscience for Counselors and Therapists........................26
Lust The Middle East, Fourteenth Edition........................................23
MacInnes An Introduction to Secondary Data Analysis  
with IBM SPSS Statistics....................................................................32
Mahajan Value Creation.......................................................................6
Marmo & Chazal Transnational Crime and Criminal Justice...........9
Martin Essentials of Terrorism, Fourth Edition..................................9
McGregor & Murphy Theories of Learning..................................... 14
McLeod Using Research in Counselling and Psychotherapy........26
McNeill Global Cities and Urban Theory.......................................... 17
Mertler Action Research, Fifth Edition.............................................32
Michael Actor-Network Theory.........................................................32
Midgley Social Welfare for a Global Era...........................................36
Miller The Crisis of Presence in Contemporary Culture.................38
Morgan Images of Organization (ISE).................................................7
Neugebauer & Evans-Brain Employability.......................................7
Northouse Introduction to Leadership, Fourth Edition....................7
Nuri-Robins & Bundy Fish Out of Water......................................... 14
O’Leary & Hunt Workplace Research..............................................33
Paroutis, Heracleous & Angwin Practicing Strategy 2e................8
Patchin & Hinduja Bullying Today.................................................... 15
Pernecky Epistemology and Metaphysics for Qual Research......33
Pickard Age Studies...........................................................................37
Quaglia Principal Voice...................................................................... 11
Quintanilla & Wahl Business & Professional Comm 3e.................21
Rao Performance Management, Second Edition..............................8
Regan The Mating Game, Third Edition............................................37
Remland Nonverbal Communication in Everyday Life 4e..............21
Robbins Cultural Relativism and International Politics...................38
Roberts, Sykes & Granger Urban Regeneration 2e...................... 17
Robinson Viviane Robinson’s Impact Leadership.......................... 11
Sahlberg & Hasak Sahlberg and Hasak’s Impact Leadership..... 11
Salkind Stats for People Who (Think They) Hate Stats 4e.............33
Shapiro Pragmatic Existential Counseling & Psychotherapy........27
Sharratt & Planche Leading Collaborative Learning..................... 15
Shiraev Personality Theories.............................................................27
Shulman Presentation of Self in Contemporary Social Life...........37
Silver & Stafford Thrive on Purpose................................................ 15
Silverman Qualitative Research, Fourth Edition.............................34
Sousa How the Special Needs Brain Learns, Third Edition...........16
Srivastava Commercial Use of Biodiversity.................................... 17
Tolan & Cameron Skills in Person-Centred C&P 3e......................26
Treadwell Introducing Communication Research 3e.....................34
Usunier, Lee & Herk International & Cross-Cultural Bus Res.........8
Wadkar Life Skills for Success..........................................................28
Ward Microbiology and Infection Prevention and Control for 
Nursing Students.................................................................................19
Wathall Concept-Based Mathematics.............................................16
Westergaard An Introduction to Helping Skills...............................28
Wojtkiewicz Elementary Regression Modeling..............................34
Zhao Teaching for Greatness............................................................. 11



Request one of our  
new catalogues online at  

sagepublishing.com 

or phone us on  
+44 (0)20 7324 8500

S
A

G
E

  •  Translation R
ights  •  2016-2017


